Overview
Open Radio Access Network (O-RAN) is being adopted by service providers and equipment manufacturers
to reduce infrastructure deployment cost and lower the barrier to entry for new product innovation.
The O-RAN Alliance is committed to evolving radio access networks with its aim to drive the mobile industry
toward an ecosystem of innovative, multi-vendor, interoperable, and autonomous RAN, with reduced cost,
improved performance, and greater agility.
Virtualized Radio Access Network
Virtualization entails the migration from

Recommend Spirent FX3 and MX3 Test Modules and TestCenter Virtual
(refer to Customer Support Center for latest supported hardware)
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
BPK-1376 O-RAN O-DU Emulation Base Package
BPK-1364 ECPRI Base Package
BPK-1385 O-RAN O-RU Emulation Base Package
BPK-1155A IEEE 1588V2 Network-Based Timing & Synchronization Base Package
BPK-1363 NGFI BASE PACKAGE
viavisolutions.com
tc-5gfronthaul-odu-oru-ds-hse-nse-ae
30194685 900 1125
Contact Us: +1 844 GO VIAVI  |  (+1 844 468 4284). To reach the VIAVI office nearest you, visit viavisolutions.com/contact